20 October 2023 Friday

66th Race Starts At:12:45

Prize 1)15.180$
Silk Result Horse Name Age
| IMPENDINGLINK
(AUS)(11) yoe
5 RUSSIAN METEOR 4ybg
(AUS4) 4
3 BIG STORY (NZ)(5)  4ybg
4 SIMEON (AUS)(8) ;y ch
SEAFIELD ROAD b
(AUS(1) yoE
FREETOMOVE(AUS) ¢
()]
THALER (GB)(3) 6ybh
ALLURINGREBEL 5y ch
(AUS)(6) g
ALMIGHTYWILL
(AUSY7) Y
MONARCHSBRAE 5y ch
(IRE)(9) g
OUBITSA (AUS)(10) ﬁy ch
6y ch
IDEAL MISS (AUSY(12)
AIMING (AUS)(13) gb

Pick(11) 8,10 4, Quinella(4/11) :11,95 b, Exacta(11/4) 43,85 b, Trifecta(11/4/5) :166,53 , Place(11) :1,20 ¥, Place(4) :1,60 *, Place Quinella(4/11) :5,40 4, Place Quinella(4/5) :13,70 ¥, Place Quinella(5/11)

20,70 b, 5th double(6/11) 54,90 £

Race Result

2.)4.970$
Sire
IMPENDING (AUS) - ATLANTIC QUEEN (AUS)

RUSSIAN REVOLUTION (AUS) - DIAMOND
METEOR (AUS)

WHAT'S THE STORY (NZ) - ISOLA BELLA (NZ)

PIERRO (AUS) - MARY LOU (AUS)

ONEMORENOMORE (AUS) - FAULT ZONE
(AUS)

UNENCUMBERED (AUS) - CANHILL (AUS)
DUBAWI (IRE) - TIMEPIECE (GB)

REBEL DANE (AUS) - ALLURING MISS (AUS)
MEDAGLIA DORO (USA) - SABIE (AUS)
HIGHLAND REEL (IRE) - MOVING HEART (IRE)
PALENTINO (AUS) - TIGER'S GIRL (AUS)
SCISSOR KICK (AUS) - PERFECT HOSTESS (NZ)

MAURICE (JPN) - HOLLOW BULLET (AUS)

Dam

58,5

61,5

60

62,5

62

62

60

60

59

59

56

59,5

Handicap
3)2485$

Weight Jockey
DANIELMOOR ~ TLAM
JAMIEMOTT ] SROBINSON
ISDTAEIC%HOUSE OTIRACING
CRAIGNEWITT A KHEIR
JAMIEMOTT ~ NJHARNETT
BILLY EGAN K KEYS
ZAC SPAIN M F DEKOCK
LUKE NOLEN D J MALCOLM
JAKENOONAN  BPLANT
];&Né?HOUSE CJWALLER
TOM PREBBLE ~ SAZMOUN
ROBBIE DOWNEY I; I?O?{%ACIUSTON
fﬁ%ﬁ; N SPSALTIS

kg,

Owner

G EURELL

BILL
PAPAZAHAROUDAKIS

M PRICE & M KENT
JNR

T BUSUTTIN &N
YOUNG

NJHARNETT

K &K KEYS

R GRIFFITHS &M DE
KOCK

M CKENT

REECE GOODWIN
CJ WALLER
MICHELLE PAYNE

N A BLACKISTON

CMAHER &D
EUSTACE

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Pakenham Awustralya Racecourse

1400 Turf

4)1.3808%
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
810 10.33(5) 11
4,00 25.82(1) 7
17,45 5.53(7) 5
2,55 14.92(3) 3
013) 9
0.09(10) 13
7,80 11.88(4) 8
445 17.53(12) 2
9,00 3.58(8) 6
0.01(12) 12
0.02(11) 4
20,55 1.749) 10

1025 8.56(6) 1

Late
Start

61

67

69

68

68

62

62

60

67



